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Phase Shifters
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Power Monitors

and Sensors
Integrated Microwave 

Assemblies (IMAs) Introduction
Passive 

Components

DC-18 GHz

Broadband Phase Shifters
yy Broadband Coverage

yy Low VSWR

yy Adjustable via Micrometer Drive or 
Knob with Lock Nut (model-dependent)

Specifications
SMA (F), DC to 18 GHz

FREQUENCY 
RANGE 
(GHz)

MODEL MINIMUM 
PHASE SHIFT

POWER INSERTION 
LOSS 

(dB max.)

VSWR 
(max.) CONNECTORS

WEIGHT (max.)

AVERAGE 
(W)

PEAK 
(kW) oz. gr.

DC-18 4754* 60° / GHz 
360° at 6 GHz 100 5

DC-8 GHz:  0.50 
8-12 GHz:  0.75 

12-18 GHz:  1.00

DC-4 GHz:  1.3 
4-12 GHz:  1.5 

12-18 GHz:  1.6
SMA (F) 15.4 437

DC-18 4755** 60° / GHz 
360° at 6 GHz 100 5

DC-8 GHz:  0.50 
8-12 GHz:  0.75 

12-18 GHz:  1.00

DC-4 GHz:  1.3 
4-12 GHz:  1.5 

12-18 GHz:  1.6
SMA (F) 13.4 380

*	 Micrometer Drive 
**	Knob

Outline Drawing

Dimensions in inches, unless otherwise specified.
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Passive
Components

1 2 3 4 5

0.625

1.625

(2) #4-40 UNC-2B X 1/4 DP
FOR PANEL MOUNTING

(8) #4-40 UNC-2B X 1/4 DP.
(4) ON EACH SIDE

Ø 1/4 SHAFT 
WITH SCREW 
DRIVER SLOT

KNOB
MS91528-2N2B
OR EQUIV.

SHAFT
LOCK

(4) Ø 0.13 ± .01 THRU 
MOUNTING HOLES

0.97

0.88

0.938

3.825

5.50

Ø 0.440.09 TYP.
(2) TYPE SMA (F)
CONNECTORS

1.812

0.381.00

2.00

0.375

0.50

1.00

1.37

0.625 (REF)

0.875
(REF)

0.89

2.24 0.16

OPTIONAL DIGITAL COUNTER
(71263001)

MODEL 4755

Outline Drawing

Dimensions in inches, unless otherwise specified.




